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Szabadpisztoly 60 Férfi

1. Nagy László 1970 KSI SE 92 90 91 88 88 91 540 11

2. Csizmadia András 1974 UTE 88 87 88 90 86 88 527 7

3. Ifj. Gurisatti Gyula 1966 KVSE 90 85 89 82 93 88 527 2

4. Szász Dezső 1979 DLSE 82 84 82 77 83 90 498 5

5. Id. Gurisatti Gyula 1944 DLSE 71 67 72 79 76 84 449 3

6. Kiss Attila 1944 KVSE 69 77 75 67 58 77 423 2

Szabadpisztoly 60 Junior

1. Borbély Levente 1996 UTE 89 85 84 79 88 86 511 5

2. Egri Mihály 1996 KSI SE 75 69 76 78 77 80 455 5

Légpisztoly 20 nők

1. Kéri Otti 1969 Százhalombattai LK 92 87 179

2. Pávai Zsuzsanna 1968 Százhalombattai LK 89 90 179

3. Varga Lászlóné 1970 Százhalombattai LK 71 80 151

Légpisztoly 20 férfiak

1. Kéri Attila 1971 Százhalombattai LK 93 96 189

2. Kálmán Csaba 1970 Verebért Egyesület 92 92 184

3. Hujbert Dániel 1992 Százhalombattai LK 91 84 175

4. Bebesi László 1976 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE 84 90 174

5. Farkas Sándor Zsolt 1973 Százhalombattai LK 79 90 173

6. Medigen László 1972 Százhalombattai LK 87 82 172

7. Sipka Péter 1958 APLE 83 85 168

Légpiaztoly 60 ifi fiú

1. Borbély Levente 1996 UTE 90 97 87 96 87 90 547

2. Egri Mihály 1996 KSI SE 86 91 85 89 93 85 529

3. Gács Olivér 1998 APLE 82 89 88 87 91 84 521

Légpisztoly 60 junior fiú

1. Petőcz Dávid 1993 Piliscsévi LSE 93 96 91 92 94 93 559

2. Belicza Balázs 1995 Piliscsévi LSE 89 90 88 94 93 87 541

Légpisztoly 60 SH1

1. Ifj. Gurisatti Gyula 1966 KVSE 94 92 93 90 92 93 554

2. Béres Jenő 1961 Piliscsévi LSE 86 82 84 81 87 80 500



Légpisztoly 60 férfi

1. Csizmadia András 1974 UTE 96 96 99 92 99 94 576

2. Nagy László 1970 KSI SE 93 91 98 93 96 96 567

3. Farkas Zoltán 1971 Zámolyi LK 90 95 96 92 95 98 566

4. Kálmán Csaba 1970 Verebért Egyesület 98 92 93 91 93 95 562

5. Antal Balázs 1991 KSI SE 91 94 95 92 91 95 558

6. Kéri Attila 1971 Százhalombattai LK 90 94 91 92 90 98 555

7. Papp László 1964 Zámolyi LK 92 94 88 88 97 94 553

8. Szász Dezső 1979 DLSE 93 95 89 92 93 89 551

9. Pál Zoltán 1980 APLE 92 90 92 90 92 86 542

10. Hujbert Dániel 1992 Százhalombattai LK 83 89 92 88 90 90 532

11. Medigen László 1972 Százhalombattai LK 89 87 86 86 88 91 527

12. Sipka Péter 1958 APLE 91 90 91 86 85 84 527

13. Farkas Sándor Zsolt 1973 Százhalombattai LK 92 88 89 82 87 87 525

14. Bebesi László 1976 Kecskeméti Honvéd 83 86 87 88 91 87 522

15. Id. Gurisatti Gyula 1944 DLSE 86 86 86 67 83 81 489

16. Bellák András 1972 Százhalombattai LK 78 75 87 90 81 76 487

17. Kiss Attila 1944 KVSE 81 83 80 79 73 83 479

Légpisztoly 40 serdülő fiú

1. Bellák Ádám 2001 Százhalombattai LK 82 92 90 93 357

Légpisztoly 40 serdülő lány

1. Farkas Ágnes 2001 Zámolyi LK 77 76 74 79 306

Légpisztoly 40 junior lány

1. Kéri Eszter 1998 Százhalombattai LK 87 90 91 90 358

2. Kádár Xénia 1996 APLE 81 84 90 87 342

3. Somogyi Kata 1997 APLE 85 85 91 86 347

4. Salik  Barbara 1997 Piliscsévi LSE 93 88 87 87 355

Légpisztoly 40 nő

1. Pávai Zsuzsanna 1968 Százhalombattai LK 90 88 92 93 363

2. Kéri Otti 1969 Százhalombattai LK 90 94 95 84 363

3. Tóth Anikó 1975 APLE 95 90 94 96 375

4. Varga Tünde 1990 APLE 89 96 82 86 353

5. Varga Lászlóné 1970 Százhalombattai LK 82 80 75 85 322


